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THE PHILADELPHIA SEED CO.
INCORPORATED

WHOLESALE FIELD SEEDS
103-105 ARCH STREET

PHILADELPHIA, APRIL 8, 1926

We quote today’s values f. o. b. Philadelphia, subject
market changes. Bags are not returnable.

FOR QUOTATIONS ON OTHER FIELD SEED ITEMS, SPRING GRAINS,
ETC., PLEASE SEE OUR GENERAL PRICE LIST.

RED CLOVER Purity Per Bus.
Domestic Mammoth ... 98.50% $21.00
Domestic Puritan 97.50 to 98.00% 18.90
Domestic Fancy ...,98.50 to 99.00% 1 9.65
DOMESTIC QUAKER 99.25 to 99-50% 20.40

Choice French .98 75 to 99 00% 15-30
Fancy French 99.35 to 99.55 % 15.90
ALFALFA

Quaker 99.50%
Kansas Cert. 99.60%
Northwest Cert. 99.40%
Can. Variegated 99 55%
Grimm 99.60%

ALSYKE
Puritan 96.00%
Fancy 97.00%
Quaker 98.00%

TIMOTHY
Fancy 99-50%
Quaker 99.75%

SWEET CLOVER
Fancy White Blooming

HAIRY VETCH
D. E. RAPE
SOLID RED TOP 92.00%
KENTUCKY BLUEGRASS, 2l—lb.

ORCHARD GRASS
SOJA BEANS per bu.

Black Wilson $2.00
Mammoth Yellow 2.00

Spring Rye 2.25
Marquis Spring Wheat... 2.35
Six Row Barley 1.25
Two Row Barley 1.60

Northwestern Oats... 85

POTATOES

Cert. Cobblers ...

Mountains
Spaulding

Gold Coin

©16 English Xawn 5ee6

©16 English Green Grass
Velvet Green
Evergreen

WHITE CLOVER for Lawns

12.15
12.75
12.90
15.00
21.00

16.40
16.90
17.40

3.75
3-95

Per 100 I bs.

. $10.50
13-75
7.00

32.00
39.00
22.00

Per
150 lbs.

10.50

...... 10.75

10.50

10.50

Per 100 Lbs.

. $21.00
23.00
27.00
35.00


